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2012 HAUNTED HUSTLE 5K
ATLANTA TRACK CLUB
CANTON, GA
OCTOBER 13, 2012

wewsmerssk EEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 5K **#srss

Name Age City State  Clock Time Net Time
PAIGE SELENT 19  LAWRENCEVILLE 19:40

wiwseenes MALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 5K *++sss

Name Age City State Clock Time Net Time
VALENTIN ALVAREZ 43 16:18

wiwrernis EEMALE MASTERS RESULTS FOR 5K *+ies

Name Age City State  Clock Time Net Time
AMY STEWART 40 ACWORTH 20:19

wewrmersk NIALE MASTERS RESULTS FOR 5K *+++ses

Name Age City State  Clock Time  Net Time
MIKE OTIS 44  CANTON 18:32

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 14**********

Name Age City State  Net Time
MACKENZIE WALSH 13  WOODSTOCK 20:08
CAROLINE CRUM 13 27:36
MAKENA GATES 9 CANTON 27:54
ABIGAIL REMALEY 14  MARIETTA 28:21
HUNTER SELLIER 9 POWDER SPRINGS 35:31
BETHANY CATES 9 35:34
SKYLAR NOBLE 9  SUGARHILL 41:47
LAUREN SCHNEIDERMAN 9  JOHNS CREEK 45:38

**********MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 14**********

Name Age City State Net Time
NICHOLAS COOKE 14  WOODSTOCK 18:09
SEAN PARKER 14  JASPER 19:26
HENRY JONES 14  SEWANEE 20:54
NICHOLAS TOWNSEND 12 MARIETTA 23:39
AKI TSUCHIDA 11 DULUTH 23:50
STERLING SELLIER 7 24:06
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ASHLYN KELLY 13  ATLANTA 24:33
ROGER EVANS 12  MABLETON 25:32
ANDY LUO 11 JOHNS CREEK 27:15
CARTER NOBLE 8  SUGARHILL 29:25
JACK LEE 11 MCDONOUGH 31:30
ZACHARY SCHNEIDERMAN 11 JOHNS CREEK 32:57
JASON LUO 10  JOHNS CREEK 33:14
**********FEMALE AGE GROUP: 15 - 19**********
Name Age City State  Net Time
KATELYN CHILDRESS 19  ATHENS 28:04
SARAH WELCH 16 DULUTH 41:14
TIFFANY PRUITT 18  STOCKBRIDGE 47:14
**********MALE AGE GROUP: 15 - 19**********
Name Age City State  Net Time
DREW VANDERWOOD 18 16:26
CHRIS BURNETT 18 16:27
WOUT MOULIN 17 ATLANTA 16:48
AUSTIN VEITH 18  SNELLVILLE 16:58
SEAN PURCELL 18  STONE MOUNTAIN 19:24
SEAN KELLY 17  ATLANTA 19:50
ANDRES RAVAN 17  ATLANTA 20:31
CODY DORSEY 18  MARIETTA 20:37
TRENT CASSIDY 16 ATLANTA 20:44
CHRIS LARKIN 17  ALPHARETTA 22:12
ANDREW ALSUP 15 24:10
DAKOTA ROEBUCK 17  LAWRENCEVILLE 26:00
NOLAN RAUSCH 15  ALPHARETTA 29:16
CARLOS FAVELA 18  STOCKBRIDGE 47:14
**********FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24**********
Name Age City State  Net Time
RUTH TAYLOR 20 CARTERSVILLE 21:06
RACHEL TAYLOR 23  CARTERSVILLE 22:57
RACHEL CHEEK 21 WOODSTOCK 23:52
KAYLA WEST 23  ALPHARETTA 32:29
SARAH PHAFF 24  SUWANEE 33:31
**********MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24**********
Name Age City State Net Time
COLE JACKOB 20 MARIETTA 16:28
CAMERON REID 21 COVINGTON 16:37
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ZACK FANELTY
MATTHEW LIBER
SAM UHLMAN

MATT UHLMAN

NICK ZUNGRI
JOSEPH TAWNWY
EMMETT ARNOLD
CAMERON KOTELLOS

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29**********

Name

SUZANNE GREENFIELD
AVITAL COHEN

LIZ CARLILE

TINA BROWN

ALICE DESIMONE
KELLY CLAUSE

ERICA SCHOON
JACKIE POWELL
EMILY TUGGLE

SOL ALDRETE
JULIANNE GROSSMAN
CANDIS HUNTER
BLANCA TORRES

**********MALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29**********

Name

ROB RICHARDSON
TY BROWN

TIM TEAGUE
MICHAEL DAHLHAUSER
MATTHEW CAMPBELL
JORDAN TURNER
THOMAS GUTHRIE
ANDREW STANFORTH
JERMAINE CAMERON
NICK DINWIDDIE

VAL WHITTAKER

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34**********

Name

BARBORA CERVENKOVA
CHRISTINA CARRUTH
HEATHER MARONEY
LAURA HAMMOND

20
22
22
22
21
24
24
23

Age
26
28
28
25
28
29
25
29
27
27
27
28
28

Age
26
29
27
27
25
27
25
29
27
26
29

Age
33
32
33
33

ATLANTA
KENNESAW
ATLANTA
ROSWELL
FAYETTEVILLE
MARIETTA

ATLANTA

City State

ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ROSWELL
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
DECATUR
CUMMING
DUNWOODY
ATLANTA
NEWNAN
NORCROSS
SMYRNA

City
DECATUR

FLOWERY BRANCH
WOODSTOCK
ATLANTA

CANTON

ATLANTA

ATLANTA
MARIETTA
ATLANTA

ATLANTA

City
LILBURN

ATLANTA
DORAVILLE

16:54
18:27
19:08
19:20
20:30
29:59
29:59
32:30

Net Time

23:57
24:17
24:26
24:27
25:19
2557
26:06
26:34
27:51
28:51
28:56
30:17
41:00

Net Time

18:08
18:56
19:21
19:59
20:38
21:21
22:04
22:12
28:22
31:09
31:56

Net Time
21:04
23:42
27:10
27:30
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STEPHANIE BATSON 33  SCOTTDALE 29:53
LINDA BAFFO 30 DECATUR 30:11
BETH BURRUSS 30 MARIETTA 32:19
ELAINE WADE 33  ATLANTA 33:18
KAITLIN FINCHER 30 37:06
SUSAN BOTHE 33  NEWNAN 38:49
AMBER PRUITT 32  STOCKBRIDGE 45:54
**********MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34**********
Name Age City State  Net Time
BLAKE BEARDEN 31 18:29
LUKE SEDER 31 SNELLVILLE 18:53
KEVIN GIBSON 34  ATLANTA 19:30
BRAD FRINK 32  WATKINSVILLE 19:35
CLAYTON CARRUTH 31 20:05
BRETT ISRAEL 30  ATLANTA 20:07
MICHAEL COHEN 32  ATLANTA 20:25
CHRIS WRIGHT 30  ATLANTA 20:25
CASEY CAMP 33  TUCKER 22:00
RUSSELL MCLENDON 30 22:35
BRIAN EISENHAUER 31 SMYRNA 22:35
CHAD WARNOCK 32 NORCROSS 23:58
MICHAEL KOLODZY 33  SNELLVILLE 24:18
JOSHUA WILLIAMS 32 DECATUR 25:31
JASON NOBLE 33  SUGARHILL 29:25
MICHAEL RICH 33 DECATUR 29:51
**********FEMALE AGE GROUP: 35 - 39**********
Name Age City State  Net Time
CHRISTY ELLIOTT 38 23:01
LAURA SCHOLZ 36  ATLANTA 23:15
ROBIN MITCHELL 36 TUCKER 23:53
LISA BELL 35  ATLANTA 24:01
KRISTON SELLIER 38 POWDER SPRINGS 24:07
CHARITY KARCZ 35 SMYRNA 27:34
SELENA NOBLE 38  SUGARHILL 29:24
COURTNEY GARVIN 39  ATLANTA 35:40
HEATHER DAVIS 36 CUMMING 40:18
ALYSSIA HURST 36 CANTON 40:21
**********MALE AGE GROUP: 35 - 39**********
Name Age City State  Net Time
MARK CASTLEBERRY 37  DUNWOODY 18:03
STEVEN BOTHE 36 NEWNAN 18:20
JONATHAN MACDONALD 37  CUMMING 18:24
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MICHAEL STELLA 36 LILBURN 19:09
DENNISON STRICKLAND 39 DALLAS 19:24
JIMMIE KEYS 39 CONYERS 20:16
JORDAN EISON 37  ATLANTA 20:58
MATTHEW BELL 36  ATLANTA 21:32
DANIEL SADLER 38 STONE MOUNTAIN 21:53
JASON TURNAGE 36 CANTON 22:36
JOE REDMOND 36 SMYRNA 23:35
BRETT LYNN 35 KENNESAW 26:32
BRIAN DOWLAND 35 JASPER 30:01
MICHAEL CLARK 36  WOODSTOCK 32:06
ALEX AGLE 38  ATLANTA 32:22
JOSE LUIS HERNANDEZ 36 CLAYTON 36:43
JASON NEVIN 37 DOUGLASVILLE 38:11
**********FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44**********

Name Age City State Net Time
EILEEN TORRES 42  ATLANTA 21:23
MARIKO ISHIKAWA 40 23:01
TERESA MOORE 43 FAYETTEVILLE 26:31

SUE LANHAM 44 27:34
KIMBERLY HUFFMAN 43 CANTON 27:54
KATHY NGUYEN 43 SMYRNA 29:08
ELLEN FLOYD 43 CARTERSVILLE 29:28
RHONDA LEE 41 MCDONOUGH 31:19
KRISTI WALLACE 41 ATLANTA 31:57
DONNA PARRISH 42 DOUGLASVILLE 32:17
MICHELLE MACON 40 MABLETON 35:56
MICHELLE WOODS 40  ATLANTA 39:17
STACY HAYES 43 SMYRNA 48:45

**********MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44**********

Name Age City State Net Time
MITSUHIRO TSUCHIDA 42 DULUTH 18:41
DOUG MCLAUGHLIN 42 SMYRNA 19:14
BILL NICKLES 41 ATLANTA 20:01
TONY EDMONDSON 44 20:01
SEBASTIAN VIVEROS 43 20:42
ANTHONY PRUITT 41 STOCKBRIDGE 20:45
MARC VOGT 40  ATLANTA 21:05
JEFF GIVEN 42 LAWRENCEVILLE 21:14
SCOTT & ISO MASON 41 WOODSTOCK 21:50
JOHN DERUSSY 42  ATLANTA 22:30
JOSEPH MCDONALD 44  ATLANTA 22:32
SEAN DARIUSHNIA 41 MARIETTA 22:43
RICHARD ABBOTT 43 CANTON 23:21
NICHOLAS EVANS 41 MABLETON 23:34
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KENNETH ROEBUCK 44  LAWRENCEVILLE 23:46
MIKE MCGEE 40  ATLANTA 25:25
JASON REMALEY 42  MARIETTA 28:21
**********FEMALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49**********
Name Age City State Net Time
CHRISTINA EVANS 45  CANTON 21:09
MARLA NEISE 48  GAINESVILLE 24:30
MARY HOFFER 48  MCDONOUGH 26:53
KATRINA BLASINGAME 47  ATLANTA 27:28
GWEN HARDING 46 ATLANTA 32:23
CRISTAL STOUTZENBERGER 45  CANTON 36:00
LINDA KUBICSKO 48  MCDONOUGH 40:42
**********MALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49**********
Name Age City State  Net Time
JAY PARKER 45  JASPER 19:37
SCOTT PIERCE 45  CANTON 20:21
RICHARD SMITH 49  GAINESVILLE 20:52
MAX MARTINEZ 48  MARIETTA 21:54
JULIO CLARET 45  JOHNS CREEK 22:48
DAVID FETCINKO 45  WOODSTOCK 22:52
TIM LONG 49  ATLANTA 23:16
BILL GUENTHNER 47  DULUTH 24:20
GREG CANTER 49  CUMMING 24:26
RICHARD HILL, JR. 49  ATLANTA 25:17
JAMES R. SUMMER Il 45  ATLANTA 25:20
ERIC WILLIAMS 48  ATLANTA 25:36
DOUGLAS KIRKPATRICK 47  GAINESVILLE 27:55
DUNG NGUYEN 47  SMYRNA 29:07
PAUL THIBODEAUX 45  ATLANTA 31:22
BRIAN SCHNEIDERMAN 47  JOHNS CREEK 45:38
MARTY CHILDRESS 49  COVINGTON 48:48
**********FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54**********
Name Age City State Net Time
KAREN HEATH 53 LAWRENCEVILLE 23:44
FRANCINE ELLIS 50  ATLANTA 24:14
MELISSA WHITE 53 MARIETTA 25:36
SANDRA LEGATH 53  ATLANTA 28:09
JODY KELLY 50  ATLANTA 28:14
AMY KITCHENS 52  CHAMBLEE 28:50
D'ANNA LIBER 51 KENNESAW 29:24
DEBRA MASON 50 RANGER 34:55
DEBORAH JAYNE 50  SANDY SPRINGS 37:55
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CECELIA MYERS LITHIA SPRINGS 42:27
**********MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54**********
Name Age City State Net Time
MICHAEL NEWBERRY 52  LOGANVILLE 19:25
DAVID VAUGHAN 53  ATLANTA 20:14
TIMOTHY KELLY 51  ATLANTA 20:48
MIKE SPENCER 52  CUMMING 21:39
DAVID DANIELS 51 MARIETTA 22:07
SCOTT SUGGS 52  BUFORD 22:10
JACK CHEEK 52  WOODSTOCK 24:03
COLIN HEATH 51 LAWRENCEVILLE 24:06
JAMES STROTMAN 53  WOODSTOCK 25:30
SCOTT MURPHY 52  ATHENS 26:44
RUSTY O'SHIELDS 54  SUWANEE 29:12
MACK LATHROP 54  JONESBORO 40:49
CLIVE BROWN 54  AVONDALE ESTATES 45:38
**********FEMALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59**********
Name Age City State  Net Time
MARGARET TAYLOR 57  ATLANTA 24:09
TERRY OZELL 59 24:44
DIANNA HINTON 55  WALESKA 25:46
VICKI SMITH 58 30:53
TERRI CALLOZZO 56 33:07
BRENDA ARAMBULA 57  KENNESAW 33:24
**********MALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59**********
Name Age City State  Net Time
STEVE COREY 57  JOHNS CREEK 20:04
RANDY STROUD 58 POWDER SPRINGS 20:44
JOHNNY MASON 56  ATLANTA 22:20
LARRY MCDOWELL 57  ATLANTA 22:26
RANDY KUYKENDALL 58 STN MTN 23:52
GREG LEONTOVICH 55  ATLANTA 24:36
JIMMY EASTHAM 57  ATLANTA 25:10
JOEL MARKS 56  ATLANTA 25:35
LEE MILLER 59  MABLETON 26:32
DAVID CRUM 57 27:35
NEIL COOPER 56  ATLANTA 27:38

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64**********

Name Age

City

State Net Time
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1 8098  SUSIE KIM 60 ROSWELL 28:47

**********MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64**********

Place Bib# Name Age City State Net Time
1 8155  VASAN ( POO NEOVAKUL 62  ATLANTA 20:56
2 8883  WES WESSELY 64  CLERMONT 22:54
3 8169  PHILLIP OZELL 62  ATLANTA 26:46
4 8174  COLIN PHAFF 61 SUWANEE 33:22
5 8808 EUGENE SCHULTE 62  SNELLVILLE 34:28
6 8148  JAMES MOORE 64  LILBURN 42:20

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69**********

Place Bib# Name Age City State Net Time
1 8186  CATHERINE RADLE 69  SUWANEE 33:13
2 8144  GLENDA MILLER 65  ATLANTA 34:15
3 8146  SANDRA MILLER 65 MABLETON 54:20

**********MALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69**********

Place Bib# Name Age City State Net Time
1 8828  HAL STERN 66  ATLANTA 22:28
2 1542  SAM BENEDICT 65  ATLANTA 22:41
3 1599  CLIFF DEPASS 65 COVINGTON 23:40
4 8143  GERALD MILLER 69  ATLANTA 23:55
5 8099 DON KING 67 CANTON 27:06
6 8823  CHUCK SPEIGHT 66  DORAVILLE 34:28

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 74**********

Place Bib# Name Age City State Net Time
1 8127  MARY ANN MAHER 73  LAWRENCEVILLE 41:33

**********MALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 74**********

Place Bib# Name Age City State  Net Time
1 8840 JAMES SUMMER JR 73  STONE MOUNTAIN 29:35
2 1585  JIM COWART 74  ALPHARETTA 31:53
3 8126  DENNIS MAHER 73  LAWRENCEVILLE 36:22

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP: 75 - 79**********

Place Bib# Name Age City State Net Time
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**********MALE AGE GROUP: 75 - 79**********

Name Age City State  Net Time
SID DAVIS 77  ATLANTA 35:24
CHARLES TEAGUE 77  DUNWOODY 37:33

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP: 80 - 99**********

Name Age City State Net Time

**********MALE AGE GROUP: 80 - 99**********

Name Age City State Net Time
CLARENCE HARTLEY 83  YOUNG HARRIS 28:38
JAMES HEFNER 80  JASPER 35:35
HERBERT BENARIO 83  ATLANTA 54:06
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